Q7-BT
Qseven®  Standard Size Module with Intel®  Atom™
Processor E3800 Series System-on-Chip
Features
● Single, dual or quad-core Intel® Atom™ Processor E3800 Series
System-on-Chip
● Up to 4 GB DDR3L at 1066/1333 MHz
● HDMI 1.4b and dual channel LVDS

Updated Oct. 29, 2024. ©2024 ADLINK Technology, Inc. All Rights Reserved.
All specifications are subject to change without further notice.
Ordering Information
● Q7-BT4-4G-8G-ER
Qseven module with Intel® Atom E3845, quad core,
4 GB DDR3L, 8GB eMMC, -40°C to +85°C
● Q7-BT2-4G-8G-ER
Qseven module with Intel
®
 Atom E3826, dual core,
4 GB DDR3L, 8GB eMMC, -40°C to +85°C
● Q7-BT4-4G-8GS-ER
Qseven module with Intel® Atom E3845, quad core,
4 GB DDR3L, 8GB SATA SSD, -40°C to +85°C
● Q7-BT1-2G-8G-ER
Qseven module with Intel® Atom E3815, single core,
2 GB DDR3L, 8GB eMMC, -40°C to +85°C
● Q7-BT-HS
Heatspreader for Q7-BT
● Q7-BT-HS2
Passive heatsink for Q7-BT, dual core, 0°C to 70°C
*other configurations by request
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 ADLINK Technology:
  Q7-BT1-2G-0G-ER  Q7-BT4-4G-8G-ER  Q7-BT2-2G-0G-ER  Q7-BT1-2G-8G-ER  Q7-BT2-2G-8G-ER  Q7-BT2-4G-8G-
ER  Q7-BT-HS  Q7-BT-HS2